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FSV 1864 Amstetten 3362 Mauer 28.02.2015

Modern 49er

Résen Andreas
Schachner Kurt
Reiter Anton
Murauer Alfred
Schleifer Herbert
Gruber Harald

a U B W N

Modern Cowboys

Erber Manfred
Zinner Michael
Riegler Jurgen
Swoboda Andreas
Leherbauer Gerald
Hejl Christian

N o o BN

Leitner Hermann

Modern Seniors

Bauer Eduard
Huemer Rudi

Jiri Novak
Wiesbauer Dietmar
Hrdy Helmut

Ristl Herbert
Senkyr Miroslav

Andics Eric

O 00 N O n o W N B

Schénbauer Gerhard

Modern Ladies

1 Dorner Astrid

Traditional 49er

1 Gerss Dr. Matthias
2 Steiner Horst
3 Kaintz Harald

4 Damjanowitsch
Traditional Cowboys

1 Obrist Karl jun.
2 Zinner Michael
3 Brunner Robert

4 Rambharter Ginther

Noname Andreas
King Kult
Noname Toni
Hausruck Kid
Noname Herbert

Harry Long

Jack Shadow
Dirty Kit Capulus
Full House Jerry
Noname Andreas
Noname Gerald
Devil’s Hand

Sherman MC Masters

Farmer Ed

Old Pipe Man
George Roscoe
Doc Whisky
Snakegun

Woyatt H. Ristl
Fernet Jack

Cow Ropper66906

Wreckhouse Paul

Crimson Dragon Fly

Doc Shirewood
Pancake Jack
Hot Cilli Harry

Four Wheel Steve

Smoking Charles
Dirty Kit Capulus
Robbie The Gun

Casey Jones

371,98
445,17
526,46
579,13
675,64
896,93

290,26
304,02
340,03
461,10
532,39
682,22
809,08

367,58
387,84
410,49
446,16
529,80
633,29
646,06
659,19
671,15

497,12

414,20
417,55
535,06
641,57

313,23
352,21
381,83
385,98
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Traditional Seniors

1 Gucher Peter Clint Coldwell
2 Gruber Heribert Noname Heribert

3 Lack Peter Megaphon Man
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327,06
336,16
387,29
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